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 Wir unterstützen!
Petra Gössi
Küssnacht am Rigi

Roman Bürgi
Goldau

Doris Kälin
Einsiedeln

Alois Kessler
Brunnen

Richard Kälin
Freienbach

Rita Helbling
Steinerberg

Thomas Küttel
Gersau

Priska Rickenbach
Altendorf

Mike Schwegler
Küssnacht am Rigi

Lukas Kauflin
Einsiedeln

Sebi Lüönd
Gersau

Margrit Wullschleger-Schmidlin
Goldau

Karl Camenzind
Gersau

Urs Rhyner
Schindellegi

Ivo Huber
Tuggen

Rita Lüönd
Ibach

Oliver Ebert
Küssnacht am Rigi

Heinz Weber
Brunnen

Felix Keller
Schwyz

Marlene Müller-Diethelm
Wollerau

Aldo Contratto
Goldau

Tony Zgraggen
Lauerz

Willi Kälin
Pfäffikon

Sibylle Ochsner
Galgenen

Kaspar Michel
Rickenbach b. Schwyz

Angela Hess-Christen
Küssnacht am Rigi

Thomas Haas
Lachen

Roland Lutz
Einsiedeln

Walter Züger
Altendorf

Thomas Grieder
Wollerau



Fabian Ab Yberg, Schwyz Gregor Achermann, Rickenbach b. Schwyz Martin Arnet, Immensee Albert Auf der Maur, Brunnen Beny Auf 
der Maur, Ibach Judith Auf der Maur, Schwyz Bernadette Bachmann, Altendorf René Baggenstos, Brunnen Silvia Bähler, Merlischachen 
Daniel Bättig, Küssnacht am Rigi Alex Beeler, Wollerau Andrea Bertolosi-Lehr, Schwyz Florian Betschart, Brunnen Romano Bigi, Lachen 
Walter Blattmann, Bennau Rolf Bolfing, Schwyz Silvia Bolfing-Leonardi, Brunnen Martin Brun, Sattel Robert Bründler, Rickenbach b. 
Schwyz Roman Bürgi, Goldau Roger Bürgler, Gersau Markus Bürgler, Illgau Christoph Caflisch, Altendorf Kari Camenzind, Gersau Nadja 
Camenzind, Gersau Reto Casagrande, Rothenthurm Pia Christen, Küssnacht am Rigi Stefan Christen, Küssnacht am Rigi Aldo Contratto, 
Goldau Julia Cotti, Wangen Josef Dettling, Brunnen Peter Dettling, Lauerz Franz Dörig, Brunnen Heidi Dörig, Schwyz Anna Dörig, 
Schwyz Elisabeth Dörig, Schwyz Ramon Eberdorfer, Altendorf Oliver Ebert, Küssnacht am Rigi Adolf Fässler, Unteriberg Bruno Fässler, 
Brunnen Philipp Fässler, Lachen Philipp Fink, Einsiedeln Karl Fisch, Gross Hansheini Fischli, Küssnacht am Rigi Ralph Föhn, Schwyz 
Diego Föllmi, Hurden Kuno Frey, Feusisberg Ursula Frischknecht, Lachen Walo Frischknecht, Lachen Alessio Gasser, Ibach Pirmin Geisser, 
Brunnen Peter Geisser, Steinen Hansueli Girsberger, Brunnen Petra Gössi, Küssnacht am Rigi Urs Gössi, Rickenbach b. Schwyz Rita Gössi, 
Rickenbach b. Schwyz Peter Graf, Küssnacht am Rigi Peter Grätzer, Einsiedeln Christian Grätzer, Einsiedeln Mario Grätzer, Morschach 
Thomas Grieder, Wollerau Kurt Grob, Wollerau Florian Grossmann, Schwyz Robert Grüter, Küssnacht am Rigi Edgar Gwerder, Küssnacht 
am Rigi Peter Gysel, Schindellegi Thomas Haas, Lachen Hans Ruedi Hauri, Schindellegi Sandra Häusler, Gersau Marco Heinzer, Gross 
Rita Helbling, Steinerberg Nathalie Henseler, Rickenbach b. Schwyz Angela Hess-Christen, Küssnacht am Rigi Thomas Heuberger, 
Wollerau Stefan Hiestand, Wollerau Alain Homberger, Pfäffikon Ivo Huber, Tuggen Dominik Hug, Wollerau Orlanda Hürlimann, 
Brunnen Patrick Hutter, Wilen b. Wollerau Severin Isenschmid, Küssnacht am Rigi Eva Isenschmid-Tschümperlin, Küssnacht am 
Rigi Pia Iten, Ibach Melanie Jans, Küssnacht am Rigi Patrick Jans, Küssnacht am Rigi Lilian Janser, Gersau Marc Jütz, Arth Stefan 
Kaiser, Merlischachen Jürg Kalbermatten, Einsiedeln Doris Kälin, Einsiedeln Sepp Kälin, Einsiedeln Richard Kälin, Freienbach Willi 
Kälin, Pfäffikon Yanik Kamer, Goldau Lukas Kauflin, Einsiedeln Erich Keller, Altendorf Felix Keller, Schwyz Reto Keller, Trachslau 
Ivo Kennel, Arth Natalie Kern, Schwyz Markus Kern, Schwyz Alois Kessler, Brunnen Clemens Krienbühl, Wilen b. Wollerau 
Hildegard Kühni, Wilen b. Wollerau Peter Küng, Immensee Andreas Kuriger, Einsiedeln Hans Kuriger, Einsiedeln Rita Lüönd, 
Ibach Sebi Lüönd, Gersau Roland Lutz, Einsiedeln Marc Lutzmann, Pfäffikon Thomas Mächler, Siebnen Evelyne Marciante, Arth 
Gerhard Marty, Brunnen Sepp Marty, Unteriberg Claudia Mattig, Schwyz Franz Mattig, Schwyz Ursula Mattig, Schwyz Bruno 
Meier, Altendorf Judith Meier, Schwyz Urs Meister, Schindellegi Stefanie Messerli, Ried, Muotathal Hans Messerli, Steinen Monica 
Messerli, Steinen Markus Mettler, Illgau Gaby Mettler, Illgau Ueli Metzger, Richterswil Kevin Meyer-Kälin, Steinen Kaspar Michel, 
Rickenbach b. Schwyz Andreas Ming, Schwyz Marco Minuz, Altendorf Daniel Montandon, Brunnen Marlene Müller-Diethelm, 
Wollerau Robi Nigg, Gersau Roman Oberholzer, Altendorf Sibylle Ochsner, Galgenen Pascal Pawils, Brunnen Manuela Pawils-
Waser, Ibach Hanspeter Pfister, Einsiedeln Hans Purtschert, Arth Claudia Räber, Pfäffikon Christoph Räber, Pfäffikon Erika Reding 
Zimmermann, Ibach Marianna Regli, Goldau Urs Rhyner, Schindellegi Priska Rickenbach, Altendorf Werner Rüedi, Küssnacht am 
Rigi Heinz Schelbert, Ibach Wendelin Schelbert, Muotathal Andrea Schelbert-Kopp, Ibach Marco Schibig, Brunnen Wisel Schibig, 
Steinen Roman Schlömmer, Küssnacht am Rigi Roland Schnüriger, Sattel Matthias Schumacher, Schwyz Peter Schuppli, Wollerau 
Mike Schwegler, Küssnacht am Rigi Bruno Sigrist, Schindellegi Thomas Smolinski, Schwyz Arno Solèr, Altendorf Sebastian Spalinger, 
Einsiedeln Johann Späni, Schindellegi Ursula Stäuble, Schwyz Petra Steimen-Rickenbacher, Wollerau Pirmin Steinegger, Altendorf 
Edgar Steiner, Brunnen Josef Steiner, Schwyz Marco Steiner, Wollerau Josef Steiner-Kessler, Ibach Ursula und Beat Stoll-von Selve, 
Ibach Jürg Tandler, Wollerau Irene Thalmann, Wilen b. Wollerau Heinz Theiler, Goldau Heinz Theiler-Wyrsch, Goldau Aleš Tilen, Lachen 
Marcello Trabucco, Siebnen Ferdinand A. Tschümperlin, Küssnacht am Rigi Florian Tschümperlin, Schwyz Ivo Tschümperlin, Schwyz 
Adolf Vetterli, Wollerau Vreni Waser, Ibach Gottfried Weber, Arth Gerda Weber, Schindellegi Roman Weber, Schwyz Thomas Wey, 
Schwyz Patrick Widler, Altendorf Remo Wiget, Brunnen Martin Wipfli, Feusisberg Emil Woodtli, Lachen Margrit Wullschleger-Schmidlin, 
Goldau Jürg F. Wyrsch Dr. med., Tuggen Dominik Zehnder, Bäch Pirmin Zehnder, Ibach Lea Zihlmann, Steinen Stephan Zimmermann, 
Ibach Franziska Zingg, Wollerau Rainer K. Zörner, Schwyz Walter Züger, Altendorf Roger Züger, Schübelbach Bruno Zünd, Schwyz
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